Резултати из Основа природних наука,

одржаног 12.1.2019. године 
смер Учитељ

	Презиме и име
	Број индекса
	Тест 1
	Тест 2
	Тест 3
	ОЦЕНА

	Николић Марија


	2016/0023
	7,5
	9,5
	9,5
	5

	Симоновић Кристина

	69/15-У
	7,5
	8
	8
	5


Контакт мејл: jelena.mladenovic@pefja.kg.ac.rs  













Са предмета
